	姓名
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	备注

	1
	20160102
	56
	71.4
	63.7
	 

	2
	20160108
	57
	73.6
	65.3
	 

	3
	20160109
	68
	72.8
	70.4
	Y

	4
	20160110
	62
	71
	66.5
	Y

	5
	20160212
	70
	73.6
	71.8
	Y

	6
	20160214
	69
	80.4
	74.7
	Y

	7
	20160215
	66
	66.6
	66.3
	 

	8
	20160223
	66
	77
	71.5
	 


  备注：“Y”为进入体检人员
                                        沭阳县民政局
                                   2016年3月15日

